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Create Event Design ORDER #004695

[ 10621 Midway Ave.
) Cerritos, CA 90703 Wife of the Party Inc.
\ Z (562) 474-8222 318 S Date Ave

Alhambra, CA 91803

02/04/2024 07:00 AM | Strike All Bootsy PO: Order Date: January 23, 2024

Furniture + Decor Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Sofi Stadium: 1001 Stadium Dr,
Inglewood, CA 90301

Description (0114 Price
Services
Trucking Fee 1 $375.00
Strike Crew 6 $480.00
Install Crew 6 $480.00
Packing Supplies | Furniture Protection 1 $850.00
Moving Blankets | Stretch Wrap | Edge Protectors | Boxes etc.
1.5% WC Fee 1 $105.30
Notes Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:
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Total

$375.00
$2,880.00
$2,880.00

$850.00

$105.30

$0.00
$7,090.30
$35.63
($0.00)
$7,125.93
($0.00)
$7,125.93
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