Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #004695

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

02/04/2024 07:00 AM | Strike All Bootsy Furniture + Decor PO: Shipping Address: Sofi Stadium: 1001 Stadium Dr, Inglewood, CA 90301 Order Date: January 23, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
Services				
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00 T	\$375.00
	Strike Crew	6	\$480.00	\$2,880.00
	Install Crew	6	\$480.00	\$2,880.00
	Packing Supplies Furniture Protection Moving Blankets Stretch Wrap Edge Protectors Boxes etc.	1	\$850.00	\$850.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$105.30	\$105.30
Notes			Total Products:	\$0.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$7,090.30
			Taxes:	\$35.63
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:	\$7,125.93
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$7,125.93